
SERIE SSI - 425 GPM 8”
RENDIMIENTO HIDRÁULICO

SERIE SSI - ACERO INOXIDABLE
BOMBAS  SUMERGIBLES

1200 1267 1333 1400 1467 1533 1600 1667 1733 1800 1867 1933 2000 2067 2133
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220 722

240 787

260 853

280 918

317 335 352 370 387 405 423 440 458 476 493 511 528 546 564

100 HP-13

75 HP-10

60 HP-8

50 HP-7

50 HP-6

40 HP-5

25 HP-3

30 HP-4

100 HP-11
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